Overview
The Schlage® NDE wireless cylindrical lock with ENGAGE™ technology is designed to
affordably extend electronic access control deeper into the building beyond traditional
perimeter and high security openings. Whether commercial real estate, K-12, higher
education, assisted living, medical offices, or multi-family, nearly any facility can
benefit from the enhanced security, efficiency, and convenience of upgrading to
electronic credentials.
NDE wireless locks simplify installation by combining the lock, credential reader, door

Yale® —  
Cylinder options
(How to order)
Cylinder Order
Suffix
Description
LD SAR Sargent®
Key-in-Lever
JD SAR Sargent
Full Size
Interchangeable Core
6-pin Cylinder
JD C06 Corbin Russwin
Full Size
Interchangeable Core
6-pin Cylinder
JD YA6 Yale
Full Size
Interchangeable Core
6-pin Cylinder
010409_SC_NDE_Lock_Data_Sheet_082317.indd   11 8/23/17   8:56 AM
Ordering information
Selections correspond with the numbers above
Standards options are indicated in bold. See price book for specific configuration options.
NDE - 80 - PD - SPA - 626
8 Backset and latch
13-047  2 3⁄4" backset, deadlatch,
square corner, 1 1⁄8" x 2 1⁄4"
See price book for additional backset and latch options
9 Strike
10-130 1 3⁄16" lip, ANSI, DPS, no box,
 1 1⁄4" x 4 7⁄8"
See price book for other available strikes
10  Dim (strike lip length)
138 1 3⁄8" non-standard lip length
Enter only for non-standard strike lip lengths.  See price
book for other available non-standard  lengths
11 Additional details
S123 Everest 29
See price book for other available keyway options including
master keying
3 Lever cylinder type
PD Schlage 6-pin full cylinder
See price book for other SFIC, FSIC and Less Cores options
available. Compatible with Schlage, Sargent, Corbin and
Yale.
4/6 Lever style
SPA Sparta
RHO Rhodes
ATH Athens
Available with tactile surface
5/7 Finish
626 Satin chrome
605 Bright brass
606 Satin brass
612 Satin bronze
619 Satin nickel
622 Matte black
625 Bright chrome
643e Aged bronze
626AM Satin chrome antimicrobial
S
e